Date

9/5

9/10

9/12

9/16

9/17

9/23

9/26

10/1

10/3

10/8

10/12

10/12

2019 AMS Volleyball

8th Grade
Opponent Location
Triangular Concordia
Triangular Riley County
Triangular AHS Main Gym
Quad Manhattan
Quad Fort Riley
Quad Southeast of Saline
Triangular Clay Center
Triangular A: AMS
B: Eisenhower
Triangular Fort Riley
Marysville AMS
NCKL Tournament AHS Main Gym

B Tournament

Minneapolis

Time

4:30

4:30

4:30

3:30

3:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

3:30

4:30

9:00 AM

8:30 AM






