## 2019 AMS Volleyball

## 8th Grade

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
9/5	Triangular	Concordia	4:30
9/10	Triangular	Riley County	4:30
9/12	Triangular	AHS Main Gym	4:30
9/16	Quad	Manhattan	3:30
9/17	Quad	Fort Riley	3:30
9/23	Quad	Southeast of Saline	4:30
9/26	Triangular	Clay Center	4:30
10/1	Triangular	A: AMS B: Eisenhower	4:30
10/3	Triangular	Fort Riley	3:30
10/8	Marysville	AMS	4:30
10/12	NCKL Tournament	AHS Main Gym	9:00 AM
10/12	B Tournament	Minneapolis	8:30 AM